
Faith and Foundations  

To better accomplish the task of teaching Episcopal and Anglican heritage, sacraments, liturgies, 
and theologies of the church, we will have a Faith and Foundations class from 9:00-9:45. The 
format will have a focus on lecture, sharing in groups, and opportunities to practice. We hope to 
nurture our God-given intellect as much as we nurture our love of God and others.  

Sundays, 9-9:45 in the Community Center 

Schedule 2018-2019: 

Old Testament 

Sunday, November 4, 2018         Abraham (Fr. Evans) 
Sunday, November 11, 2018       David (Fr. Evans) 
Sunday, November 18, 2018       Elijah (Fr. Evans) 
Sunday, November 25, 2018       Ruth (Fr. Evans) 

Sunday, December 2, 2018          Mary, Mother of Jesus (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, December 9, 2018          Accounts of Jesus” Birth (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, December 16, 2018        Incarnation (Dr. Jay Rock) 
Sunday, December 23, 2018        No Classes 
Sunday, December 30, 2018        No Classes 

Sunday, January 6, 2019              Reformation (Dr. Benes)                
Sunday, January 13, 2019            Reformation (Dr. Benes)                                              
Sunday, January 20, 2019            Liturgy (Rev. Dr. Hamblin) 
Sunday, January 27, 2019            Liturgy (Rev. Dr. Hamblin) 

Sunday, February 3, 2019            Paul (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, February 10, 2019          Sin (Dr. Jay Rock) 
Sunday, February 17, 2019          Paul’s Journeys  (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, February 24, 2019          Peter  (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
 

Sunday, March 3, 2019                 Lenten Study (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, March 10, 2019               Lenten Study (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, March 17, 2019               Lenten Study (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, March 24, 2019               Lenten Study (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, March 31, 2019               Lenten Study (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 

Sunday, April 7, 2019        Lenten Study (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, April 14, 2019       No Classes 
Sunday, April 21, 2019         No Classes           
Sunday, April 28, 2019                The Exile: A Key to Understanding the OT (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 

Sunday, May 5, 2019                     Jesus through OT Eyes (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
Sunday, May 12, 2019                  Jesus through OT Eyes (Fr. Evans or Fr. Farrell) 
 


